
Time Test Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section No
10:00 Prelim 4 2024 Helen Morson 1930129 Laurem Menlo diamond 1956495 Bronze 1
10:07 Prelim 4 2024 Elena Dawson 1917278 Devilution 1960168 Bronze 2
10:15 Prelim 4 2024 Louis pern Tapplied for Elleda Beauthopia 1961314 Silver 3
10:22 Prelim 4 2024 Scott Coyle 1931962 Cornhill Pallas Athena 1960020 Silver 4
10:30 Prelim 4 2024 Sue Pudney 1812031 SaluteIV 1958216 Bronze 5
10:37 Prelim 4 2024 Tally Hayward 1924152 Rathnagrew Arabella 1948278 Silver 6
10:45 Prelim 4 2024 Judy Armstrong 1923455 Clifton Cruise 1947250 Bronze 7
10:52
11:00
11:07 Prelim 5 2024 Rachel Turner 1924076 Oreo E 1952567 Silver 7
11:15 Prelim 5 2024 Elena Dawson 1917278 Devilution 1960168 Bronze 1
11:22 Prelim 5 2024 Louis Pern Applied for Elleda  Beauthopia 1961314 Silver 2
11:30 Prelim 5 2024 Scott Coyle 1931962 Cornhill Pallas Athena 1960020 Silver 3
11:37 Prelim 5 2024 Sue Pudney 1812031 SaluteIV 1958216 Bronze 4
11:45 Prelim 5 2024 Tally Hayward 1924152 Rathnagrew Arabella 1948278 Silver 5
11:52 Prelim 5 2024 Judy Armstrong 1923455 Clifton Cruise 1947250 Bronze 6
12:00 Freestyle Music Prelim Victoria mclaren 211273 General custard 1953839 Bronze 8
12:07
12:15
12:22 Novice 4 2024 Rachel Turner 1924076 Rafferty Bay 1961073 Silver 10
12:30 Novice 4 2024 Hannah Lawrence 1929108 Nalencie Sthar 1955245 Bronze 9
12:37 Novice 5 2024 Rachel Turner 1924076 Rafferty Bay 1961073 Silver 10
12:45 Novice 4 2024 Louis Pern Applied for Aristocrat Applied for Silver 11
12:52 Novice 4 2024 Aimee Gascoigne 371114 Sutton Grange Black Magic 1957536 Gold 12
13:00 Novice 4 2024 Cara Williams 1914174 Little Boy Cruising 60440 Bronze 13
13:07 Novice 4 2024 Kath Inman 1712902 On And Beyond 1952394 Silver 14
13:15 Novice 4 2024 Rebecca Noble 1414147 Python (GB) 1951118 Bronze 15
13:22 Novice 4 2024 Yvonne Scales 191507 Cornhill Black Swan 1955891 Silver 16
13:30
13:37



13:45 Novice 5 2024 Louis Pern Applied for Aristocrat Applied for Silver 11
13:52 Novice 5 2024 Aimee Gascoigne 371114 Sutton Grange Black Magic 1957536 Gold 12
14:00 Novice 5 2024 Cara Williams 1914174 Little Boy Cruising 60440 Bronze 13
14:07 Novice 5 2024 Kath Inman 1712902 On And Beyond 1952394 Silver 14
14:15 Novice 5 2024 Rebecca Noble 1414147 Python (GB) 1951118 Bronze 15
14:22 Novice 5 2024 Yvonne Scales 191507 Cornhill Black Swan 1955891 Silver 16
14:30 Novice 5 2024 Rachel Turner 1924076 Skelig Mhor 1948163 Silver 17
14:37
14:45
14:52 Medium 3 2024 Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Bronze 18
15:00 Medium 3 2024 Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 19
15:07 Advanced Medium 3 2024 Emma Thackray 1922879 Dionella 1947323 Bronze 20
15:15 PYO FEI Int2 Mary Pritchard 182524 Koeka Matcha JCS 1936832 Gold 22
15:22 Elementary 5 2024 Rachel Turner 1924076 A.S Bewitched 1938772 Bronze 21
15:30 Medium 4 2024 Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Bronze 18
15:37 Medium 4 2024 Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 19
15:45 Advanced Medium 4 2024 Emma Thackray 1922879 Dionella 1947323 Bronze 20
15:52 Freestyle Music Elementary Rachel Turner 1924076 A.S Bewitched 1938772 Bronze 21


